Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Capacitors for Photoflash Applications
with Snap-in and Solder lug Terminals
Series/Type: B43415 / B43416
Date: April 2004
© EPCOS AG 2004. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical

Miniaturized up to 60°C
5
Technical data and ordering codes
B43416, 30000 flashes, snap-in capacitors
UR
VDC
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case dimensions
d × l
mm
IL,max
5 min.
20 °C
mA
Ordering code
300 1000 30 × 50 2.0 B43416A3108A000
1500 35 × 50 2.7 B43416A3158A000
330 1000 35 × 45 2.2 B43416A8108A000
1200 35 × 50 2.5 B43416A8128A000
360 560 30 × 40 1.5 B43416A9567A000
1100 35 × 50 2.6 B43416A9118A000
400 330 25 × 45 1.2 B43416A9337A000
700 35 × 45 2.0 B43416A9707A000
500 200 25 × 45 0.9 B43416A6207A000
560 35 × 50 2.0 B43416A6567A000
B43416
Miniaturized up to
6
Technical data and ordering codes
B43415, 30000 flashes, solder lug capacitors
UR
VDC
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case dimensions
dmax × lmax
mm
IL,max
5 min.
20 °C
mA
Ordering code
300 2100 35.8 × 65.8 3.4 B43415A3218A000
3000 40.8 × 70.8 4.4 B43415A3308A000
4700 40.8 × 105.8 6.0 B43415A3478A000
6600 50.8 × 100.8 7.7 B43415A3668A000
330 2100 40.8 × 65.8 3.7 B43415A8218A000
3000 40.8 × 80.8 4.7 B43415A8308A000
3800 40.8 × 105.8 5.6 B43415A8388A000
5600 50.8 × 100.8 7.3 B43415A8568A000
360 2100 40.8 × 65.8 3.9 B43415A9218A000
3000 40.8 × 90.8 5.0 B43415A9308A000
3800 40.8 × 110.8 5.9 B43415A9388A000
400 1000 35.8 × 55.8 2.5 B43415A9108A000
2100 40.8 × 80.8 4.2 B43415B9218A000
3000 40.8 × 110.8 5.4 B43415B9308A000
3800 50.8 × 100.8 6.4 B43415B9388A000
500 1000 40.8 × 65.8 2.9 B43415A6108A000
2100 50.8 × 80.8 4.9 B43415A6218A000
B43415
Miniaturized up to 60°C
7
Packing of snap-in capacitors